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December 2025November 3, 2025 - 
November 9, 2025
Monday, November 3

7:00am - 4:30pm City Human Resources (318)
9:30am - 4:00pm Worker's Compensation Board (301)
12:00pm - 1:00pm Port Authority (307)
2:30pm - 3:30pm DADS (S225)
3:00pm - 4:30pm Vanderburgh County Redevelopment 
Commission (307)

Wednesday, November 5
8:00am - 12:00pm PTABOA (301)
8:00am - 9:00am EPD Pension Board (307)
9:00am - 10:00am EFD Pension Board (307)
10:00am - 4:30pm City Human Resources (307)
10:00am - 11:30am County Clerk (318)
12:00pm - 1:00pm Park Board (301)
1:00pm - 2:30pm Public Safety (301)
2:30pm - 5:30pm County Council (301)

Friday, November 7
7:00am - 1:00pm City Human Resources (307)
11:00am - 12:00pm Disability Services (301)

Tuesday, November 4
7:00am - 12:00pm City Human Resources (S225)
8:30am - 9:30am ERC (307)
8:30am - 9:30am Solid Waste (301)
9:00am - 10:00am CANCELLED:  MUNIS (318)
9:30am - 12:30pm VC Commissioners (301)
12:00pm - 1:00pm Zoo Board (307)
3:30pm - 4:30pm HVAC Board (307)

Thursday, November 6
7:00am - 3:00pm City Human Resources (307)
9:00am - 10:00am Tree Board (301)
10:00am - 12:00pm City Human Resources (301)
11:00am - 3:00pm City Human Resources (318)
12:00pm - 3:00pm Public Works (301)
1:00pm - 2:30pm DADS Staff Meeting (S225)
3:00pm - 6:00pm Area Plan Commission (301)
3:30pm - 4:30pm Electrical Board (307)

Saturday, November 8

Sunday, November 9
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December 2025November 10, 2025 - 
November 16, 2025
Monday, November 10

7:00am - 3:00pm City Human Resources (307)
3:00pm - 4:00pm DADS (S225)
3:30pm - 4:30pm DEI Meeting (318)
4:00pm - 5:30pm EPD Merit Commission (307)
5:00pm - 8:00pm City Council (301)

Wednesday, November 12
7:00am - 4:30pm City Human Resources (318)
8:30am - 9:30am Design Review (307)
11:30am - 12:30pm Historic Preservation (307)
12:00pm - 3:30pm DADS:  Neighborhood Navigator (S225)
3:00pm - 4:30pm Affordable Housing (AHFAC) (301)
3:00pm - 4:30pm MBE WBE Utilization Board (307)

Friday, November 14
7:00am - 1:00pm City Human Resources (318)

Tuesday, November 11
8:00am - 4:30pm HOLIDAY:  VETERANS DAY (CLOSED)

Thursday, November 13
7:00am - 3:00pm City Human Resources (307)
9:30am - 11:00am MPO Technical Committee (318)
12:00pm - 3:00pm Public Works (301)
1:00pm - 2:30pm DADS Staff Meeting (S225)
3:00pm - 4:30pm MPO Policy Committee (301)
3:00pm - 4:00pm ITAC Meeting (318)
3:30pm - 4:30pm License & Disciplinary Board (307)

Saturday, November 15

Sunday, November 16
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December 2025November 17, 2025 - 
November 23, 2025
Monday, November 17

10:00am - 1:00pm PCWDC (301)
5:00pm - 8:00pm City Council (301)

Wednesday, November 19
9:30am - 10:30am GIS User Group (318)
11:00am - 4:00pm County Insurance (318)
12:00pm - 1:00pm Park Board (301)
1:00pm - 2:30pm Public Safety (301)
3:30pm - 4:30pm Construction & Roofing Board (307)

Friday, November 21
9:00am - 10:30am Land Bank (301)
12:00pm - 2:00pm Animal Control (301)

Tuesday, November 18
8:30am - 9:30am ERC (301)
9:30am - 12:30pm VC Commissioners (301)
3:30pm - 4:30pm Evansville Climate Collaborative (301)
4:00pm - 6:00pm Fire Merit Commission (307)

Thursday, November 20
12:00pm - 3:00pm Public Works (301)
1:00pm - 5:00pm Code Enforcement (307)
1:00pm - 2:30pm DADS Staff Meeting (S225)
3:00pm - 7:00pm Board of Zoning Appeals (301)

Saturday, November 22

Sunday, November 23
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December 2025November 24, 2025 - 
November 30, 2025
Monday, November 24

4:00pm - 5:30pm EPD Merit Commission (307)

Wednesday, November 26
2:30pm - 5:30pm County Council: P&F (301)

Friday, November 28
8:00am - 4:30pm HOLIDAY:  DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING (CLOSED)

Tuesday, November 25
8:30am - 9:30am Design Review (307)
1:00pm - 2:30pm Alcohol Board (307)

Thursday, November 27
8:00am - 4:30pm HOLIDAY:  THANKSGIVING DAY (CLOSED)

Saturday, November 29

Sunday, November 30


